
Full Name Email Address Company Title

Akers, Monte makers@txcityattorney.com Messer Fort & McDonald Attorney

Akers, Patty pakers@txcityattorney.com Messer, Fort & McDonald, P.L.L.C. Attorney

Albright, Stefanie Lloyd Gosselink Attorney

Allred, Carl carl@jgradyrandlepc.com Randle Law Office Ltd. Associate Attorney

Alvarez, Courtney calvarez@cityofkingsville.com City of Kingsville City Attorney

Anderson, Charles charlesranderson@yahoo.com Messer Fort & McDonald Of Counsel

Benadum, Gerald City of Bishop City Attorney

Benton, Judith judithb@wacotx.gov City of Waco Sr Asst City Attorney

Biediger, Lisa lbiediger@sanantonio.gov City of San Antonio Assistant City Attorney

Bounds, Scott SBounds@olsonllp.com Olson & Olson, L.L.P. Attorney

Bovey, Cary cary@boveylaw.com Attorney

Brown, Byron byron@jgradyrandlepc.com Randle Law Office Ltd., LLP Associate Attorney

Chesser, William P. pchesser@brownwoodtexas.gov City of Brownwood City Attorney

Cochran, Luke luke@boveylaw.com Attorney

Collins, Ronald rbc@dbc-law.com City of El Campo City Attorney

Cooper, Gaylyn gaylyn.cooper@portarthurtx.gov City of Port Arthur Sr. Assistant City Attorney

Cooper, Tyrone tyrone.cooper@beaumonttexas.gov City of Beaumont City Attorney

Cross, Roberta rcross@thewoodlandstownship-tx.gov The Woodlands Township Township Attorney

Dang, Trisha tdang@sugarlandtx.gov City of Sugar Land Assistant City Attorney

Davis, Brandon brandon@bdavislaw.net City of Dayton City Attorney

Davis, Kathy kdavis@killeentexas.gov City of Killeen City Attorney

Deaconson, David deaconson@pakislaw.com City of Lacy Lakeview City Attorney

DiLibero, William wdilibero@portlavaca.org City of Port Lavaca City  Manager

Doan, Nghiem nghiem.doan@leaguecitytx.gov City of League City City Attorney

Doegey, Jay Jay Doegey Texas Coalition for Power

Dosher, Julie jdosher@njdhs.com Nichols, Jackson, Dillard, Hager & Smith 

LLP

Senior Associate

Drake-Adams, Christy cda@pfj.org Texas Municipal League Assistant General Counsel

Elza, Slater slater.elza@uwlaw.com Underwood Law Firm, P.C. Attorney

Ferebee, Bill wferebee@ofmflaw.com City of Shenandoah City Attorney

Firth, Sylvia Borunda sbfirth@fbknlaw.com City of Everman Assistant City Attorney

Fischer, Mary Kay mfischer@friendswood.com City of Friendswood City Attorney

Flores Beck, Maria Angela angela@angelabecklawoffice.com City of La Grange City Attorney

Fort, Julie Julie@txmunicipallaw.com Messer, Fort & McDonald, P.L.L.C. Partner

Gannaway, Julia gannaway@laborcounsel.net Ross Gannaway, PLLC Partner

Gervais, Bobby bgervais@cityofmanvel.com City of Manvel City Attorney

Green, Susie SGreen@tmlirp.org TMLIRP



Jennifer Guerrero Jennifer.Guerrero@sanantonio.gov City of San Antonio Asst. City Attorney

Gwosdz, Thomas tgwosdz@victoriatx.org City of Victoria City Attorney

Haley, Joshua JHaley@tmlirp.org TMLIRP Staff Attorney

HAMILTON, DAVID parisattorney@gmail.com City of Reno City Attorney

Harris, Stephanie sharris@paristexas.gov City of Paris City Attorney

Hayes, Mike mike.hayes@kerrvilletx.gov City of Kerrville City Attorney

Hernandez, Carlos carlos@mlgtexas.com Maldonado Law Group, PLLC Associate Attorney

Hernandez, Monica monica.hernandez@sanantonio.gov City of San Antonio Asst. City Attorney

Horner, Karen karen.horner@baytown.org City of Baytown First Assistant City Attorney

Joseph, Bo bj@pfj.org Texas Municipal League 

Intergovernmental Risk Pool

Associate Director of Legal Services

Katz, Robyn robyn.katz@rampage-aus.com Denton, Navarro, Rocha, Bernal & Zech Attorney

Kean, Steve skean@tylertexas.com City of Tyler Deputy City Attorney

Kennard, Karen kennardk@gtlaw.com GreenbergTraurig Shareholder

Knox-Walker, Jennifer jenniferwa@plano.gov City of Plano Assistant City Attorney III

Kunau, Camila camila.kunau@sanantonio.gov City of San Antonio Assistant City Attorney

Landeros, Kayla klanderos@templetx.gov City of Temple City Attorney

LeCompte, JP jp.lecompte@cedarparktexas.gov City of Cedar Park City Attorney

Longley, Bill Bill@tml.org Texas Municipal League Legislative Counsel

Lopez, Jessie jlopez@dtrglaw.com Davidson Troilo Attorney

Maldonado, Bobby bobby@mlgtexas.com Maldonado Law Principal Partner

McClain, Jason jmcclain@cityofirving.org City of Irving Senior Assistant City Attorney

McDonald, Brenda brenda@txmunicipallaw.com Messer, Fort & McDonald Attorney

McKamie, William mmckamie@toase.com Taylor Olson Partner

Messer, William Andrew andy@txmunicipallaw.com Messer, Fort & McDonald Partner

Brittani Miller bmiller@tmlirp.org TMLIRP

Mims, Paige paigem@plano.gov City of Plano City Attorney

Montgomery, Randy rmontgomery@drmlawyers.com Randall Montgomery & Assoc Partner

Morgan, Anne anne.morgan@austintexas.gov City of Austin City Attorney

Moss, Regina rmoss@tylertexas.com City of Tyler Assistant City Attorney

Norris, Marcus marcus.norris@amarillo.gov City of Amarillo Deputy City Attorney

O'Sullivan, Jennifer JOsullivan@tmlirp.org TMLIRP

ODEFEY, ANN MARIE amo@portlavacalaw.com City of Port Lavaca City Attorney

OELKE, GREG gregoelkepc@xit.net City of Dalhart City Attorney

Oommen, Kuruvilla koommen@cityofirving.org City of Irving City Attorney

Ortiz, Casandra cortiz@kassahnortiz.com Kassahn & Ortiz, P.C. Partner

Palumbo, Dorothy dottie@texasmunicipallawyers.com Texas Municipal Lawyers.com Of Counsel

Pedregon, Saul spedrego@cityofirving.org City of Irving Sr. Assistant City Attorney



Pena, Steven spena@dtrglaw.com Davidson Troilo Ream Garza Shareholder

Pingelton, Jerod jpingelton@dumastx.gov Pingelton Law Office City Attorney

Ponton, Arvel pontonrod@gmail.com Town of Pecos City City Attorney

Prouty, Herbert hlprouty@verizon.net Bojorquez Law Firm, PC Retired City Attorney

Provencio, Elizabeth elizabeth.provencio@sanantonio.gov City of San Antonio First Assistant City Attorney

Pullum, Deborah dpullum@tylertexas.com City of Tyler City Attorney

Ramirez, Sr., Ignacio ignacio.ramirez@baytown.org City of Baytown City Attorney

Reagan, David dreagan@tmlirp.org TMLIRP  

Reed, Sharae sreed@beaumonttexas.gov City of Beaumont First Asst. City Attorney

Reyna, Laura attorneyortiz@gmail.com City of Lytle Assistant City Attorney

Richards, Daniel drichards@rrsfirm.com Richards Rodriguez Skeith Partner

Richie, Jennifer jenniferr@wacotx.gov City of Waco City Attorney

Riegel, Daniel driegel@rrsfirm.com Richards Rodriguez Attorney

Risley, Miles milesr@cctexas.com City of Corpus Christi City Attorney

Rodriguez, Clarissa clarissa.rodriguez@rampage-sa.com DNRBZ Partner

Russell, Sherri srussell@lakejacksontx.gov City of Lake Jackson City Attorney

Santee, Megan megan.santee@rampage-aus.com DNRBZ Associate

Satterwhite, Mitch msatterwhite@mylubbock.us City of Lubbock First Assistant City Attorney

Shah, Shreya shreya.shah@sanantonio.gov City of San Antonio Assistant City Attorney

Simons, Leah leah.simonhayes@iebp.org TML Health

Skehan, Paige paigeskehan.law@gmail.com City of Big Lake City Attorney

Smith, Gary gsmith@richmondtx.gov City of Richmond City Attorney

SOLIS, TERIS teris.solis@arlingtontx.gov City of Arlington City Attorney

Spugnardi, Janet jspugnardi@cityofirving.org City of Irving Deputy City Attorney

Strong, Randall randy.strong@randallbstrong.com Law Office of Randall B. Strong Attorney at Law

Stutes, Ronald ronstutes@potterminton.com City of Gladewater City Attorney

Thatcher, Jon jthatcher@cityofforney.org City of Forney City Attorney

Thomas, Victoria vthomas@njdhs.com City of Glenn Heights City Attorney

Tizeno, Valecia val.tizeno@portarthurtx.gov City of Port Arthur City Attorney

Vital, Sherry sherry.vital@portarthurtx.gov City of Port Arthur Assistant City Attorney

Wade, Matt matt.wade@uwlaw.com Underwood Law Firm Attorney

WALL, CARLY carly@portlavacalaw.com City of Port Lavaca City Attorney

Weaver, Chad cweaver@mylubbock.us City of Lubbock City Attorney

Williams, Charles cwilliams@olsonllp.com Olson & Olson, L.L.P. Of Counsel

WRIGHT, JIM cityattorney@livingston.net City of Livingston City Attorney

Youngkin, Brandi brandiy@plano.gov City of Plano Dir. Policy & Gov. Relations
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